The compact Taco 006 Flanged Cartridge Circulator is designed for circulating hot and chilled water in a wide range
of closed loop applications.  Its unique, field-serviceable cartridge contains all moving parts.  Replacing the cartridge
rebuilds the circulator.  With no mechanical seal, the self-lubricating, maintenance free design provides quiet, efficient
operation and unmatched reliability.  Available in Cast Iron, Flanged construction.  Now available with three Variable
Speed control options.  See Catalog# 100-24.
Model 006 Flanged Cartridge Circulator
Effective Date:  06/01/11
Printed in USA

	 Bearings:	 Carbon
	 O-Ring & Gaskets:	EPDM
Model Nomenclature
	 F – Cast Iron, Flanged
	Variations:
	 Z – Zoning Circulator
	 VR – Variable Speed Outdoor Reset
	 VS – Variable Speed Set Point
	 VV – Variable Speed Variable Voltage
	  J – Bronze Cartridge with Cast Iron Casing
Performance Data
	 Flow Range:  0 – 10 GPM
	 Head Range:  0 – 9 Feet
	 Minimum Fluid Temperature:  40°F (4°C)
	 Maximum Fluid Temperature:  230°F (110°C)
	 Maximum Working Pressure:  125 psi
	 Connection Sizes:	 3/4, 1", 1-1/4", 1-1/2" Flanged
	 For Indoor use only
	Model	         Volts    Hz	     Ph	     Amps	    RPM	    HP
	 006 All Models    115	        60	          1	         .52	          3250	       1/40
	Motor 	        Permanent Split Capacitor
	Type           	Impedance Protected
	Motor
 Options	        220/50/1,  220/60/1,  230/60/1,  100/110/50/60/1
Electrical Data
Taco Inc., 1160 Cranston Street. Cranston, RI 02920 / (401) 942-8000 / Fax (401) 942-2360
Taco (Canada) Ltd., 8450 Lawson Road, Unit #3, Milton, Ontario L9T 0J8 / (905) 564-9422 / Fax (905) 564-9436
OptionalStandard OK if over
20 psi
Mounting Positions
Pump Dimensions & Weights